Last name

Ahmed
Ahmed
Allen
Anand
Andra

Bangalore
Kumar

Beer
Bloxham
Brodie
Carpenter
Chiu

Gade
Hodges
Khan

Lall
Manoharan
Mason
McCool
McCumiskey
Mehmood
Nevin
Philip
Plackowski
Ramachandran
Reid
Robson
Sadler
Salisbury
Shivakumar
Silverman
Slupski
Summerfield
Swani
Umpleby
Warden
Wilson
Wood

First name Sex Membership

Omar M
Yusuf M
Matthew M
Niranjan M
Karthik S

Rohith

Rocco
Spike
lain
Raymond
Hok
Rohan
John
Sameer
Sukhveer
Binu
Donald ]
Anthony
Andrew P
Muhammed
Mike
Rohan
Tony
Shiva
Dave
Roland
Anthony
Joshua
Akshath
Paul
Wojciech
Julian H
Zachary
Joel

Mike
Joseph
Penny A F
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Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold

Gold

None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

343205B
343206D
347325K
354813C
350458L

350468C

359908F
3565708
265683]

108010G
2875568
358650K
139694]

288592L
343959]

368298F
115042L
347324H
115243K
352472D
278713B
329595D
326296A
345338]

371745]

294156K
248168G
363504B
340378G
293508K
301350K
119889A
363426H
370179H
172199K
366450]

228368C

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
2WWK 1284K 0000
2WWK 1049K 0000
2WWK 1593K  1300L
2WWK 1000L  1058A
2WWK 1241K  1097P
2WWK 1500A 1516A
2WWK 1105L 0000
2WWK 1457K 0000
2WWK 1800K 1767P
2WWK 1878K  2071P
2WWK 1263K  1315K
2WWK 1202K 1113K
2WWK 1341K 0000
2WWK 1700L 0000
2WWK 1218K 0000
2WWK 1300L  1484K
2SLG 2136A  2065A
2WWK 1650K  1632K
2WWK 2103K 0000
2WWK 1661A  1621A
2LEA 1630K 0000
2WWK 1376K  1164K
2WWK 1260K 0000
2WWK 1372K  1320P
2WWK 1100L 0000
2WWK 1380K  1444K
2WWK 1817A  1761K
2WWK 1423K  1336P
2WWK 1853A  1748A
2WWK 1611A  1591K
2WWK 1401K 0000
2WWK 1866A  1864K
2WWK 1250L  1780P
2WWK 1200L 0000
2WWK 1483A 1527A
2WWK 1600L  1435P
2WWK 1440K 1331K

Standard
Rating

1284K
1049K
1593K
1357K
1241K

1500A

1112P
1457K
1800K
1878K
1263K
1202K
1341K
1384P
1218K
1440K
2136A
1650K
2103K
1661A
1630K
1376K
1260K
1372K
1088P
1380K
1817A
1423K
1853A
1611A
1401K
1866A
1455K
1397P
1483A
1692K
1440K



